GP AZERBAIJAN 2019

Pilota

ALN
ALO
BOT
ERT
GAS
GIO
GRJ
HAM
HRT
HUL
KUB
KVvJ
LEC
MAS
MGK
NOR
OCO
PAJ
PRM

RIC
RUS
SAT
SIR
STR
VDO
VET
VRS
WEH

RAFFONTO DATI

CLASSIFICA CENTESIMALE

|Diff. Tra ultime

Punti
2017 | 2018 | 2019 |
I L 0000
0,235 oo JEGE
1,255 4938 | 5549 |
0,000 o000 JGE
0,592
0,000
0,000 0,054 0,000
4,549 4,627
ooco R
0,200 0,000
0,000
0,000
0,118 3,510
1,233 I
0,725 0,000 0,000
0,078
1,020 0,000
0,000
1,481 0,588 0,627
0,620 1,314 0,000
1,423 0,000
0,000
0,000 0.784 0,039
oo0 NG
2,686 0000 | 0000 |
0,000 oo JEGE
4,039 5431 | 3471 |
1,250 1942 | 2510 !
0000 L

due presenze

-0,235
0,612
0,000
0,592

0,000
0,078

-0,200

0,000
3,392

0,000

-1,020

0,039

-1,314

-1,428

-0,745

0,000

0,000

-1,961
0,567

— con 1 due anni precedenti -

Pilota

ALN
ALO
BOT
ERI
GAS
GIO
GRJ
HAM
HRT
HUL
KUB
KvJ
LEC
MAS
MGK
NOR
OCO
PAJ
PRM
RAT
RIC
RUS
SAT
SIR
STR
VDO
VET
VRS
WEH

|Diff. Tra ultime

LE QUALIFICHE
Tempo
2017 2018 | 2019 |
I L 102150 |
104,334 104010 JGE
101,027 101,837 | 100495 |
104,795 105541 JTTE
- 104,496 101,335
102,140
104,468 ST. 103,407
100,593 101,677 100,554
© 103930 | 103,066 103,427
I 105,455
L qo207 101,681
- 103,752 101,426
102,735 I
103,796 103,674 102,382
- 101,886
102,186 102,523 -
ST.
102,111 102,547 101,593
101,693 102,490 102,059
102,215 101,911 102,477
T 10509
{ 103347 | 103,351 101,936
102,284 103585 | 102630 |
105,030 OVEE
101,841 101498 | 100797
101,879 101,994 | 101,069 |
s —

due presenze

-0,324
-1,342
0,746
-3,161

-1,061
-1,128

0,361

-1,246
-2,326

-1,292

0,337

-0,954

-0,431

0,566

-1,415

-0,955

-0,541

-0,701
-0,925

lllllllllllllll

.PILOTA - ﬁon presente nell'anno 2018

PILOTA - non presente nell'anno 2019

Media Punteggio

2017 2018 2019
1,685 1,940 2,334
Differenze su anno
prec.
2016 2017
0,255 0,394




